吉林师大附中各团支部为王秋实同学
捐款情况一览表
	团支部
	捐款数额（元）
	团支部
	捐款数额（元）
	团支部
	捐款数额（元）

	1.1
	950
	2.1
	3020
	3.1
	1472

	1.2
	422
	2.2
	1575
	3.2
	1471

	1.3
	737
	2.3
	1845
	3.3
	718

	1.4
	1258
	2.4
	1812
	3.4
	1910

	1.5
	312
	2.5
	780
	3.5
	1915

	1.6
	343
	2.6
	1529
	3.6
	892

	1.7
	848
	2.7
	2930
	3.7
	2346

	1.8
	949
	2.8
	3630
	3.8
	2180

	1.9
	1452
	2.9
	951
	3.9
	2845

	1.10
	1436
	
	
	3.10
	1335

	
	
	
	
	3.11
	15065

	
	
	
	
	3.12
	3374

	注：马文成（毕业生梁骁的家长）捐款800元

	总计：63102元


